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Answer Script Delivery Sheet
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CODE : 136
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Code

MPO
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No of
Script

Signature

1.

3501

690632

MST. ANJUARA KHATUN

ASSISTANT TEACHER

MARIA MAHMUDIA ISLAMIA ALIM MADRASAH
P.O0.:RAHMATPUR BAZAR, CODE-6400
BARAIGRAM, NATORE

01783120474

2001

2028518

MUHAMMAD HABIBUR RAHMAN
LECTURER

LAKSHMIPUR DARUL UL. ALIM MADRASAH
P.O.:LAXMIPUR HAT, CODE-6400

NATORE SADAR, NATORE

01716178482

2002

688859

MD. SAIFUL ISLAM

ASSISTANT TEACHER

BAKSHORE ISLAMIA DAKHIL MADRASAH.
P.O.:RASULLABAD, CODE-6401

NATORE SADAR, NATORE

01714908512

2003

399144

ATMSHAMSUNNAHER

ASSISTANT TEACHER

MOMINPUR MAZAR SHARIF DAKHIL MADRASAH
P.O.:LALPUR, CODE-6421

LALPUR, NATORE

01761112610

2004

068799

KHAZA SHAMEM MD. ELIAS HOSSAIN
ASSISTANT TEACHER

MOMINPUR MAZAR SHARIF DAKHIL MADRASAH
P.O.:LALPUR, CODE-6421

LALPUR, NATORE

01730166471

2005

691868

MOST. ABADUN NAHAR

ASSISTANT TEACHER

GOURIHAR AL ARABIA DAKHIL MADRASAH
P.O.:AMGACI HAT, CODE-6240
DURGAPUR, RAJSHAHI

01724025528

2006

2013836

MD. SALIM REZA

LECTURER

NANDIGRAM DARUS SALAM ALIM MADRASAH
P.O.:BELGHARIA, CODE-6240

DURGAPUR, RAJSHAHI

01713683068,017
12685184

2007

688220

MD. ALTAF HOSSAIN PK.

ASSISTANT TEACHER

SREEPUR ISLAMIA DAKHIL MADRASAH
P.O0.:BAGMARA, CODE-6250
BAGMARA, RAJSHAHI

01717865112

2008

2021084

MD. FIROZ SARKAR

LECTURER

OMARGARI DARUL KHAIR FAZIL MADRASAH
P.O.:PUTHIA T.P.O, CODE-6260
CHARGHAT, RAJSHAHI

01736351951

10.

2009

2023571

MD. ABU SAYEM

LECTURER

SITLAI ROFATULLAH SENIOR ALIM MADRASAH
P.O.:RAJSHAHI HEAD OFFICE, CODE-6000
PABA, RAJSHAHI

01749024030

11.

2010

2005543

MD. ROFIQUL ISLAM

SUPER INCHARG

GAUSUL AZAM DAKHIL MADRASAH
P.O.:AMGACIHAT, CODE-6240
DURGAPUR, RAJSHAHI

01719507172
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12.

3502

2031383

MD. RAHMAT ALI

ASSISTANT TEACHER

SADKI ISLAMIA DAKHIL MADRASAH
P.O.:KUMARKHALI, CODE-7010
KUMARKHALI, KUSHTIA

01748738002

13.

2011

2007953

MD. SHAFIUR RAHAMAN

ASSISTANT TEACHER

SHASHIDHAR PUR DARUN NOOR DAKHIL
MADRASAH

P.O.:TAARAGUNIA, CODE-7051
DAULATPUR, KUSHTIA

01728257937

14.

2012

2092658

MD. SHAHAJUL ISLAM
ASSISTANT TEACHER

BAITUN NOOR ALIM MADRASAH
P.O.:DAULATKHALI, CODE-7051
DAULATPUR, KUSHTIA

01731324337

15.

2013

371925

MOHAMMAD ABDUL GAFUR
ASSISTANT TEACHER
SADIPUR ALIM MADRASAH
P.O.:SHELAIDAH, CODE-7010
KUMARKHALI, KUSHTIA

01716637774

16.

2014

368050

MD. AMINUL ISLAM

ASSTT. PROFESSOR

GHOPGRAM A. Z. FAZIL MADRASAH
P.0.:JOTEPARA, CODE-7021
KHOKSA, KUSHTIA

01728258410

17.

2015

361244

MD. RABIUL ISLAM

SENIOR TEACHER

DALSA PAYARI HAZRAT OMAR FARUK DAKHIL
MADRASAH

P.0.:KHAYERPUR, CODE-7030

MIRPUR, KUSHTIA

01720330421

18.

2016

2021633

MST. ZAFINA SULTANA
ASSISTANT TEACHER

KHATER ALI DAKHIL MADRASAH
P.O.:IMANPUR, CODE-7000
KUSHTIA SADAR, KUSHTIA

01726276417

19.

2017

374530

MD. GOLAM MOSTAFA

ASSISTANT TEACHER

SHAH MUKHDUM MOULUF KHORSHED (R.) DAKHIL
MADRASAH

P.O.:SILAIDAH, CODE-7000

KUMARKHALI, KUSHTIA

01748874737

20.

2018

2006920

MD. ALAMGIR HOSSAIN

ASSISTANT TEACHER

HORINARAYANPUR ISLAMIA DAKHIL MADRASAH
P.O.:HARINARAYANPUR, CODE-7000

KUSHTIA SADAR, KUSHTIA

01925549075

21.

2019

1038526

MD. ALAHI BOKSH

ASSISTANT TEACHER

SASHI PUR ISLAMIA DAKHIL MADRASAH
P.0.:SASHI PUR, CODE-7000

KUSHTIA SADAR, KUSHTIA

01720308734

22.

2020

2013749

MD. SAIDUL ISLAM

ASST. MOULAVI

SHASHIDHAR PUR DARUN NOOR DAKHIL
MADRASAH

P.O.:TAARAGUNIA, CODE-7051
DAULATPUR, KUSHTIA

01736421698
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23.

3503

471936

MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN
LECTURER

CHINGRIKHALI ALIM MADRASAH
P.O.:KATHALIA, CODE-8430
KATHALIA, JHALOKATHI

01718336131

24.

2021

067068

MD. SIDDIQUR RAHMAN

SENIOR TEACHER

AMUA CHAND MIAN FAZIL MADRASAH
P.O0.:AMUA S.0, CODE-8431
KATHALIA, JHALOKATHI

01733617373

25.

2022

360347

MD. AHIDUZ ZAMAN MIA
ASSISTANT TEACHER

MAGAR SALEHIA DAKHIL MADRASAH
P.O.:AMIRABAD, CODE-8400
NALCITY, JHALOKATHI

01716848287

26.

2023

373901

MD. SIDDIKUR RAHMAN

ASSISTANT TEACHER

DAHAR SANKAR HAILAKATHI DAKHIL MADRASAH
P.O.:BADURTALA, CODE-8410

RAJAPUR, JHALOKATHI

01721538415

27.

2024

583197

MD. NUR-E-ALAM SIDDIQUE
SENIOR TEACHER

KATHALIA THANA ALIM MADRASAH
P.O.:KATHALIA, CODE-8430
KATHALIA, JHALOKATHI

01712431275

28.

2025

2104430

MD. AL RAFIUL ISLAM

LECTURER

KAMDEBPUR D.S. ALIM MADRASAH
P.0.:BAHADURPUR, CODE-8420
NALCITY, JHALOKATHI

01920725792

20.

2026

2098659

LITON CHONDRA MAJUMDER

LECTURER

BOTTALA KAIKHALI ISLAMIA ALIM MADRASAH
P.O.:DOGNA HAT, CODE-8550

KATHALIA, JHALOKATHI

01721188676

30.

2027

2111809

MD. MOSHIUR RAHMAN

LECTURER

KANUDAS KHATHI ISLAMIA FAZIL MADRASAH
P.O.:KALUDASHKATHI, CODE-8551

RAJAPUR, JHALOKATHI

01728873872

31.

2028

582861

MD. YOUSUF ALI KHAN

ASSISTANT TEACHER

BOTTALA KAIKHALI ISLAMIA ALIM MADRASAH
P.O0.:DOGNA HAT, CODE-8550

KATHALIA, JHALOKATHI

01734347072
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32.

3504

2013623

KH.MD. SYFULLAH AL MAMUN
LECTURER

KURUA ISLAMIA ALIM MADRASAH
P.0.:KURUA, CODE-2100
SREEBARDI, SHERPUR

01995291933

33.

2029

343987

MUHAMMAD ZOHORUL ISLAM

OFFICE ASSISTANT

CHAR JAMIRA NABAB ALI DAKHIL MADRASAH
P.O.:T. P. O., CODE-2050

SARISHABARI, JAMALPUR

01757964044

34.

2030

2103789

SHARIFUL ISLAM BHUYAN
LECTURER

JAHANGIRPUR ALIM MADRASAH
P.0.:JAHANGIR PUR, CODE-2300
NANDAIL, MYMENSINGH

01739048235

35.

2031

2015505

MD.AMINUL ISLAM

LECTURER

FULPUR KAZIAKANDA KAMIL MADRASAH
P.O.:FULPUR, CODE-2250

FULPUR, MYMENSINGH

01712330098

36.

2032

343217

TAHMINA NASRIN

ASSISTANT TEACHER

KANDULIA BEGUNBARI SI. DAKHIL MADRASAH
P.O.:BEGUNBARI, CODE-2204

MUKTAGACHHA, MYMENSINGH

01797011732

37.

2033

2023090

MOHAMMAD NAZMUL HAQUE
ASSISTANT TEACHER

BORMA KAKCHAR FAZIL MADRASAH
P.O.:DORILLA, CODE-2220
TRISHAL, MYMENSINGH

01719850701

38.

2034

2096203

ABU AHMED

LECTURER

POYARY E. U. ALIM MADRASAH
P.O.:PAYARI, CODE-2250
FULPUR, MYMENSINGH

01719674391

39.

2035

2023143

MD. IBNUL HASAN

LECTURER

BIROI FAZIL MADRASAH
P.O.:DATTERBAZAR, CODE-2234
GAFARGAON, MYMENSINGH

01711235880

40.

2036

340944

MD. SHAFIUQL ISLAM

ASSISTANT TEACHER

PANCHBAG ISLAMIA FAZIL MADRASAH
P.O.:PANCHBAG, CODE-2230
GAFARGAON, MYMENSINGH

01752652696

41.

2037

342634

SAIFUL ISLAM

ASSISTANT TEACHER

CHILAKANDA AMJAD ALI DAKHIL MADRASAH
P.O.:BARBORIYA, CODE-2223

GAFARGAON, MYMENSINGH

01732353714

42.

2038

2103825

SHAHIN SULTANA

ASSISTANT TEACHER
SALIMPUR DAKHIL MADRASAH
P.O.:TRISHAL, CODE-2220
TRISHAL, MYMENSINGH

01704663543

43.

2039

2117103

MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN
LECTURER

BAKACHANDA FAZIL MADRASAH
P.O.:BAKCHANDA, CODE-2300
NANDAIL, MYMENSINGH

01742911215
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